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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 15, 2021 - 
March 21, 2021

Monday, March 15
3:15pm - 5:15pm BST (Bear Ctr)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Wednesday, March 17
2:00pm - 4:00pm PBIS Mtg (Media)

Friday, March 19
3:00pm - 6:30pm Mock AP Stats (Main Cafeteria)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Tuesday, March 16
2:15pm - 3:45pm Prom meeting (Main Cafeteria)
2:30pm - 3:30pm Athletic Leadership  (Media)

Thursday, March 18
3:00pm - 8:00pm FFA (Gym)
3:15pm - 5:00pm Faculty mtg (virtual)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Saturday, March 20
8:00am - 12:00pm Mock AP Cal (Main Cafeteria)

Sunday, March 21
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 22, 2021 - 
March 28, 2021

Monday, March 22
4:00pm - 7:00pm Mock AP Lang/Lit (Main & middle cafeteria)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Wednesday, March 24
8:00am - 12:00pm 8th grade visit
2:15pm - 3:45pm Deca mtg (Main Cafeteria)
3:00pm - 8:00pm Mock AP Cal Grading (Media)

Friday, March 26
3:00pm - 6:00pm HJ Invitation Delivery
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Tuesday, March 23
2:15pm - 3:45pm Prom meeting (Main Cafeteria)

Thursday, March 25
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Saturday, March 27
8:00am - 12:00pm Mock AP World (Main Cafeteria)

Sunday, March 28
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)
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7 8 9 10 11 12 13
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March 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021March 29, 2021 - 
April 4, 2021

Monday, March 29
10:00am Spring Break
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Wednesday, March 31
Spring Break

Friday, April 2
11:00am Spring Break

5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Tuesday, March 30
Spring Break

Thursday, April 1
Spring Break

5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Saturday, April 3

Sunday, April 4
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)



4 3/24/2021 12:48 PMJackson, Crystal

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29 30

April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May 2021April 5, 2021 - 
April 11, 2021

Monday, April 5
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Wednesday, April 7
2:15pm - 3:15pm NHS (Main Cafeteria)
5:30pm - 6:30pm Comp. Cheer Parent's Meeting (Main Cafeteria)

Friday, April 9
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Tuesday, April 6
2:00pm - 8:00pm Spring Signing Event (Theatre)
2:00pm - 5:00pm Leadership Development (Media)
2:15pm - 6:00pm Mock AP Chem (Main Cafeteria)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Spring Signing Event (Gym)

Thursday, April 8
2:15pm - 6:00pm Mock AP Biology (Main Cafeteria)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Saturday, April 10

Sunday, April 11
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May 2021April 12, 2021 - 
April 18, 2021

Monday, April 12

Wednesday, April 14
2:30pm - 5:30pm Mock AP Computer Science (Main Cafeteria)

Friday, April 16

Tuesday, April 13
2:30pm - 3:30pm Athletic Leadership  (Media)
3:00pm - 6:00pm Mock AP ES (Main Cafeteria)

Thursday, April 15
3:00pm - 9:00pm ROTC Awards (Theater)
5:00pm - 6:00pm Little League (Behind Softball field)

Saturday, April 17
12:00am AP World Grading (Media)

Sunday, April 18
12:00am AP World Grading (Media)
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May 2021April 19, 2021 - 
April 25, 2021

Monday, April 19
3:15pm - 5:15pm BST (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, April 21

Friday, April 23

Tuesday, April 20

Thursday, April 22
3:15pm - 4:15pm Faculty mtg (Virtual)

Saturday, April 24

Sunday, April 25
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1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
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April 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 31

May 2021April 26, 2021 - 
May 2, 2021

Monday, April 26

Wednesday, April 28

Friday, April 30

Tuesday, April 27

Thursday, April 29

Saturday, May 1

Sunday, May 2
3:00pm - 6:00pm Spring Musical (Theater)
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30 31

May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 2021May 3, 2021 - 
May 9, 2021

Monday, May 3
5:00pm - 9:00pm Sr Awards 6 pm (Freedom Field)

Wednesday, May 5

Friday, May 7

Tuesday, May 4

Thursday, May 6
3:00pm - 9:00pm FFA Banquet (Theater)

Saturday, May 8

Sunday, May 9
1:00pm - 6:00pm Peacock Performing Arts Rehearsal (Theater)
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 2021May 10, 2021 - 
May 16, 2021

Monday, May 10

Wednesday, May 12
2:15pm - 3:15pm NHS (Main Cafeteria)

Friday, May 14

Tuesday, May 11

Thursday, May 13
3:15pm - 4:15pm Faculty mtg (Virtual)

Saturday, May 15
Peacock Performing ARts (Theater)

Sunday, May 16
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30 31

May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 2021May 17, 2021 - 
May 23, 2021

Monday, May 17

Wednesday, May 19
Band practice (Theater)

Friday, May 21

Tuesday, May 18
12:00am Band practice (Theater)
2:30pm - 3:30pm Athletic Leadership  (Media)
6:00pm - 10:00pm Band concert (Theater)

Thursday, May 20
12:00am Band practice (Theater)

6:00pm - 10:00pm Band concert (Theater)

Saturday, May 22
Peacock Performing ARts (Theater)

Sunday, May 23
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 2021May 24, 2021 - 
May 30, 2021

Monday, May 24

Wednesday, May 26
10:00am - 11:00am 1/2 day for students

Friday, May 28

Tuesday, May 25

Thursday, May 27
1:00pm - 3:00pm Graduation practice (Reeves Arena)

Saturday, May 29
Graduation 8:30 am (Reeves Arena)

Sunday, May 30
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1
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9 10 11 12 13 14 15
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30 31

May 2021
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5
6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30

June 2021May 31, 2021 - 
June 6, 2021

Monday, May 31
Holiday

Wednesday, June 2

Friday, June 4

Tuesday, June 1

Thursday, June 3

Saturday, June 5

Sunday, June 6


